07: Edible vegetables and certain root and tubers

AE: UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
AU: AUSTRALIA

BE: BELGIUM

BH: BAHRAIN

BJ: BENIN

BL: Bangladesh local export code
BN: BRUNEI DARUSSALAM
CA: CANADA

CH: SWITZERLAND

DE: GERMANY

FI: FINLAND

FR: FRANCE

GB: UNITED KINGDOM
GR: GREECE

ID: INDONESIA

IE: IRELAND

IT: ITALY

JO: JORDAN

JP: JAPAN

Kl: KIRIBATI

KW: KUWAIT

LA: LAO PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC
LB: LEBANON

LK: SRI LANKA

MM: MYANMAR

MV: MALDIVES

MY: MALAYSIA

NP: NEPAL

NZ: NEW ZEALAND

OM: OMAN

QA: QATAR

RU: RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SA: SAUDI ARABIA

SE: SWEDEN

SG: SINGAPORE

TH: THAILAND

US: UNITED STATES

VN: VIET NAM

Country-wise vegetables, fruits, potato, flowers export from Bangladesh on FY2018-2019

Value in USS

99,678,401.74
12,576,827.94
225,991.61
27,393.29
3,197,982.03
18,913.04
2,840,479.90
62,781.93
857,475.78
7,351.95
332,254.71
83,299.26
456,933.62
10,613,699.24
248,342.05
5,965.45
4,887.37
2,191,082.30
83,705.28
330,223.39
2,136.09
10,086,017.22
1,214.08
2,399.12
935,747.65
44,641.01
50,431.62
16,644,433.25
92,915.73
996.41
2,125,449.55
14,784,123.84
28,084.54
15,824,658.95
72,274.50
4,153,118.01
3,478.08
652,119.10
8,572.85



08: Edible fruits and nuts; peel of citrus fruit or melon

BL: Bangladesh local export code
CA: CANADA

GB: UNITED KINGDOM
HK: HONG KONG

IN: INDIA

KW: KUWAIT

MY: MALAYSIA

OM: OMAN

PK: PAKISTAN

QA: QATAR

SA: SAUDI ARABIA

0603: Cut flowers and flower buds for ornamental purposes, fresh,
dried...etc

AU: AUSTRALIA
JP: JAPAN
SA: SAUDI ARABIA

0604: Other parts of plants for ornamental purposes, fresh, dried...etc

IN: INDIA
SA: SAUDI ARABIA

0701: Potatoes, fresh or chilled

AE: UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
BH: BAHRAIN

BJ: BENIN

BL: Bangladesh local export code
BN: BRUNEI DARUSSALAM
GB: UNITED KINGDOM

ID: INDONESIA

KW: KUWAIT

LK: SRI LANKA

MM: MYANMAR

MV: MALDIVES

MY: MALAYSIA

NP: NEPAL

QA: QATAR

RU: RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SA: SAUDI ARABIA

SG: SINGAPORE

US: UNITED STATES

VN: VIET NAM

328,371.30
1,136.25
400.64
82,737.70
2,168.74
33,782.33
36,338.36
54,684.94
1,397.63
5,832.76
64,108.05
45,783.91

40,918.54
1,761.84
9.32
39,147.39
5,312,974.41
35,179.93
5,277,794.48

12,503,676.03
567,595.06
32,865.02
18,913.04
9,153.33
62,781.93
6,414.08
5,965.45
26,680.18
922,504.14
37,359.54
36,230.84
7,932,388.85
92,915.73
56,697.95
28,084.54
935,449.77
1,711,143.19
11,960.54
8,572.85



0910: Ginger, saffron, turmeric (curcuma)...curry and other spices
AE: UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

AU: AUSTRALIA

BH: BAHRAIN

BN: BRUNEI DARUSSALAM
CA: CANADA

CV: CAPE VERDE

CY: CYPRUS

DE: GERMANY

DJ: DJIBOUTI

FI: FINLAND

FJ: FUI

FR: FRANCE

GB: UNITED KINGDOM
GR: GREECE

HK: HONG KONG

IE: IRELAND

IN: INDIA

IT: ITALY

JO: JORDAN

JP: JAPAN

KE: KENYA

KM: COMOROS

KR: KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
KW: KUWAIT

LB: LEBANON

LR: LIBERIA

MU: MAURITIUS

MV: MALDIVES

MY: MALAYSIA

NP: NEPAL

NZ: NEW ZEALAND
OM: OMAN

PG: PAPUA NEW GUINEA
PH: PHILIPPINES

PT: PORTUGAL

QA: QATAR

SA: SAUDI ARABIA

SB: SOLOMON ISLANDS
SD: SUDAN

SE: SWEDEN

41,306,095.40
7,274,300.90
505,232.02
984,550.16
64,736.67
206,529.08
426.84
104,079.99
40,939.95
32,837.22
11,861.67
11,149.09
20,334.91
413,661.31
50,893.43
72,730.03
24,379.77
151,622.71
176,788.21
355,917.93
197,832.68
41,607.86
576.78
15,735.39
1,980,414.67
523,453.19
19,051.80
48,871.51
160,273.42
2,257,837.54
8,529.03
28,145.15
3,457,756.13
3,568.39
152.85
26,957.50
4,242,588.68
15,331,217.06
33,325.46
2,792.57
21,086.12



SG: SINGAPORE
SO: SOMALIA

SR: SURINAME

US: UNITED STATES
VU: VANUATU

WS: SAMOA

ZA: SOUTH AFRICA

767,923.02
441,995.18
5,353.84
844,361.65
7,776.03
9,856.93
324,083.08



